

Misc. Case 393/2022

Order Dated :19/09/2025

Today is fixed for S/C by the Petitioner i/d D/D.

Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.

On repeated call none move on behalf of the Petitioner.

No S/C is filed by the Petitioner.

Day adjourned.

Fix 16/12/2025 for S/C by the Petitioner id/ D/D as L/C.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah